FOURworx®
Four-fold benefits - also with the smallest diameter in high-feed milling
Four-fold benefits: More speed, more feed, more
cutting depth and more performance
All FOURworx® tools are available as
uu Plain shank end mill bodies,
uu Threaded shank end mill bodies,
and with the patented

rie
s
Fe
atu
res
d1 l     rp
* l3 l2 l1 d2 d3 z
DuoPlug® 
d1
d3
l 3
l
r
l 2
d2
FR05-016-D10-03 16 9 1.4* 35 0.35 - M 10 15 3 A, B, C, D, E, F 
FR05-020-D12-04 20 9 1.4* 35 0.4 - M 12 18.6 4 A, B, C, D, E, F 
FR05-025-D16-05 25 9 1.4* 40 0.45 - M 16 23.5 5 A, B, C, D, E, F 
Threaded shank end mill bodies 
d3
d2
d1 r
l
l 3
l 2
FR05-016-E08-02 16 9 1.4* 29 0.35 - M 8 13.8 2 A, B, C, D, E, F 
FR05-016-E08-03 16 9 1.4* 29 0.35 - M 8 13.8 3 A, B, C, D, E, F 
FR05-020-E10-04 20 9 1.4* 29 0.4 - M 10 18 4 A, B, C, D, E, F 
FR05-025-E12-05 25 9 1.4* 33 0.45 - M 12 21 5 A, B, C, D, E, F 
FR05-032-E16-05 32 9 1.4* 42 0.5 - M 16 29 5 A, B, C, D, E, F 
FR05-035-E16-06 35 9 1.4* 42 0.5 - M 16 29 6 A, B, C, D, E, F 
FR05-042-E16-06 42 9 1.4* 42 0.55 - M 16 29 6 A, B, C, D, E, F 
Plain shank end mill bodies 
d1
d2
l 1
l 3
ll 2
r
FR05-016-Z16-03-32 16 9 1.4* 32 0.35 80 diam. 16 13.8 3 A, B, C, D, E, F 
FR05-020-Z20-04-40 20 9 1.4* 40 0.4 90 diam. 20 18 4 A, B, C, D, E, F 
Accessories
22 500 P
Torx screw
A > Page 7